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State of Maryland — Department of Human Resources
Pre-Proposal Conference
FIA/AVS 17-001-S
Asset Verification System Services
List of Attendees

Department of Human Resources
James Redditt, Procurement Officer

311 W. Saratoga Street

Baltimore, MD 21201

410 767-7675
james.redditt@maryland.gov

Dept. of Health and Mental Hygiene
Audree Watkins

6 St. Paul Street — Suite 400

Baltimore, MD 21202

410 767-8268
audree.watkins@maryland.gov

Bureau of Long Term Care
Debbie Rizzo

746 Frederick Road

Catonsville, MD 21228

410 455-7713
drizzo@maryland.gov

Bureau of Long Term Care
Virginia Johnson

746 Frederick Road

Catonsville, MD 21228

410 455-7511
virginia.johnson@maryland.gov

Department of Human Resources
Hubert Chang

Office of the Attorney General

Baltimore, MD 21201

410 767-7122
hubert.chang@maryland.gov

Shephard & Associate Financial Services Inc.

Public Consulting Group

Miranda Shephard

11101 Indian Head Hwy Ste E

Fort Washington, MD 20744

301 292-2542
shephardandassociatefinancial@gmail.com

Peter Cheesman

148 State St, 10" floor
Boston, MA 02109

207 861-1950
pcheesman@pcgus.com
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